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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County 
Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Assistant County Veteran Service Officer 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-

Service-Office-As-370 

 

Fulton County Job & Family Services 
Public Assistance Specialist / CSR 1 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

Public Health Nurse 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Nurse-371 

 

Fulton County Board of County Commissioners 
Public Utilities Director  

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Utilities-Director-372 

Part-Time Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-178 

 

FAYETTE 

Fayette Local School District 
Spanish Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4518380 

 

METAMORA 

Parker-Hannifin Corp. 
Product Sales Manager 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13468250-product-sales-manager-metamora-oh-or-lancaster-pa 

Pricing Analyst  

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13742149-pricing-analyst 

Value Stream Team Leader 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13724678-value-stream-team-leader 

Assembly Filters 2nd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830820-assembly-filters-2nd-shift 

Flex Tech – Elements and Hardware Value Streams 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830819-flex-tech-elements-and-hardware-value-streams 

Assembly Filters 3rd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830821-assembly-filters-3rd-shift 

Primary Set up / Operator 2nd shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13904336-primary-set-up-slash-operator-2nd-shift 

Assembly Technician (2nd shift / Train on 1st shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821364-assembly-technician-2nd-shift-slash-train-on-first-shift 
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SWANTON 
Ramm Fence Systems 
Bookkeeper  

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/bookkeeper-start-now-42289828 

 

Embassy of Swanton 
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/bookkeeper-start-now-42289828 

 

Taco Bell 
Team Member 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-

champion/4F696100413A465B98F98DAF4918B757/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Restaurant General Manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/restaurant-general-

manager/948B12CC8F094A8EA7B4E2E6EFC0D0E3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Shift Lead 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/shift-lead/E696C4BDF8424532A501B395960CCB40/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-

OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Assistant General Manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/assistant-general-

manager/F172BF4724254F468DCDD7B1C3EC07FF/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Griffin Hines Farm 
Bartender 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/bartender-swanton-oh--06096e47-32da-4f16-a8f1-74b1d08218b1 

 

Kroger 
STR MGMT / e-Commerce Supervisor 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/17522 

Pharmacy Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

 

Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
MW Class II Roadway Maintenance 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269258311&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6091892427&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Transportation Security Administration 
Transportation Security Officer 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42816844/Transportation-Security-Officer-Transportation-Security-Administration-TSA-Swanton-

OH 

 

Clean Team  
Cleaners  

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3238420 
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WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Food Service Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270230031&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749944&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Rite Aid of Ohio Inc. 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269451117&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6095610345&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Ayden Healthcare Wauseon 
Physical Therapist Float Full Time 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/physical-therapist-float-full-time-hiring-fast-42289537 

 

Gamestop Corp. 
Retail Management 

https://careers.gamestop.com/us/en/job/Req-105358/Retail-Management-Toledo-and-Surrounding-Area 

 

Autozone Inc. 
Delivery Driver  

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S173?lang=en-us 

Shift Supervisor 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S135P?lang=en-us 

Retail Sales Associate 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S164PU18?lang=en-us 

Manager Trainee 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743H131OM?lang=en-us 

Commercial Sales Manager 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S418OM?lang=en-us 

 

Walmart  
Online Order filling and Delivery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121224469OOD-online-orderfilling-delivery 

Food & Grocery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/0619260766FG-food-grocery 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121237207FS-fuel-station 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121230839HW-health-wellness 

 

Harbor Freight Tools 
Retail Sales Manager 

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=26281&siteid=6657&PageType=JobDetails&jobid

=1240886#jobDetails=1240886_6657 

Retail Stocking Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/harbor-freight-tools-jobs-retail-stocking-manager-48780509 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270230031&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749944&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270230031&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749944&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269451117&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6095610345&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269451117&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6095610345&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/physical-therapist-float-full-time-hiring-fast-42289537
https://careers.gamestop.com/us/en/job/Req-105358/Retail-Management-Toledo-and-Surrounding-Area
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S173?lang=en-us
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S135P?lang=en-us
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S164PU18?lang=en-us
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743H131OM?lang=en-us
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S418OM?lang=en-us
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121224469OOD-online-orderfilling-delivery
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/0619260766FG-food-grocery
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121237207FS-fuel-station
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121230839HW-health-wellness
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=26281&siteid=6657&PageType=JobDetails&jobid=1240886#jobDetails=1240886_6657
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=26281&siteid=6657&PageType=JobDetails&jobid=1240886#jobDetails=1240886_6657
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/harbor-freight-tools-jobs-retail-stocking-manager-48780509


 Job Leads of the Week for  

February 26, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

4 

Wendy’s District Manager 
https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/food-beverage/district-manager-42146533 

Assistant General Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/assistant-general-manager/167813/ 

Closing Manager 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/57628950-closing-manager 

Breakfast Opener 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/57629365-breakfast-opener 

Breakfast Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/breakfast-manager/86391/ 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Archbold Area Local Schools 
6th Grade English Language Arts & Social Studies Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269819961&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6103742895&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Truland Equipment 
Inter- Dealership Roles 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431372d3433353032?rr_p=192 

Parts Professional  

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431312d3433353032?rr_p=192 

Sales Representative 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431342d3433353032?rr_p=192 

Technician 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343430382d3433353032?rr_p=192 

 

Conagra Brands 
Experienced Forklift Positions 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Experienced-Forklift-Position_Req-027074 

Senior Human Resources Generalist 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Sr-HR-Generalist_Req-026852 

2nd or 3rd Shift Production Associates 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-or-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates_Req-026949 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

026950 

Weekend Maintenance Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Weekend-Maintenance-Technician---Fri-Sat-

Sun---1st-Shift_Req-026895 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://www.careersinfood.com/2nd-shift-electrician-job-1638177.htm 

 

Four County Career Center 
Director of Operations 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4541402 
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Northwest State Community College 
Training Coordinator / Welding 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270230144&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749975&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Fundraising Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270231065&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749991&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Workforce Sales Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270083549&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6110992922&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Chemistry Instructor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269740479&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101961544&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sociology Instructor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269740383&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6101981345&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
State Bank & Trust Company 
Universal Banker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268302419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6071249270&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaners 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3251951 

 

Pike-Delta-York School District 
District Groundskeeper 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4540895 

English as a second language paraprofessional 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4536969 

 

Team Johnson Limos 
CDL Driver Passenger Endorsement 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270020906&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6109612057&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Worthington Steel Company 
Mgr, Maintenance 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42127 

 

State of Ohio 
Staff Audit – Hybrid 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=23000C7Z&tz=GMT-05%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
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 Job Leads of the Week for  

February 26, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 
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